PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
CYNGOR TREF LLANANDRAS A NORTON

ANNUAL ACCOUNTS 15T APRIL 2019 TO 315T MARCH 2020



Balance as at 1.4.19
Less unpaid cheques 18/19 (now cleared)
Fund Transfers In

Interest
Precept

Other Receipts
Total Receipts

Less -

Payments

Fund Transfers Out

Total payments (inc cheques as below)

OS cheques
Bank Charges

Total outstanding cheques/charges

Balance per accounts

Balance per bank 31st March 2020
Less outstanding cheques/charges

Balance c/f

Bank Reconciliation 31.03.20
PNTC

TREASURER  ALLOTMENTS MEADOW MONEY MANAGER WARDEN RESERVE CAPITAL ACCOUNT
36,169.40 2,160.37 5,939.11 28,758.89 2,966.88 40,049.55
0.00 0.00 9.83 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,914.59 71.22 32,050.99 0.00 0.00 0.00
42,083.99 2,231.59 37,980.27 28,758.89 2,966.88 40,049.55
0.00 0.00 0.00 57.73 4.41 73.11
69,634.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22,970.53 966.00 13,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00
92,604.86 966.00 13.796.78 57.73 4.41 73.11
134,688.85 3,197.59 51,777.05 28,816.62 2,971.29 40,122.66
67267.41 117.84 39208.57 0.00 0.00 0.00
31,902.21 404.69 0.00 0.00 1,729.90 4,000.00
99,169.62 522.53 39,208.57 0.00 1,729.90 4,000.00
0.00 0.00 9.83 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0 .83 0.00 .00 0.00
35,519.23 2,675.06 12,568.48 28,816.62 1,241.39 36,122.66
36,298.11 2,675.06 12,568.48 28,816.62 1.241.39 36,122.66
778.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35,5619.23 2,675.06 12,568.48 28,816.62 1,241.39 36,122.66

Total Balances c/f £116,943.44



Receipts 2019-20

Date High Interest Treasurer Meadow Allotments Warden Reserve Capital Reserve
Interest 05.04.19 4.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.80
05.05.19 4.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.18
05.06.19 4.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 5.95
05.07.19 4.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.93
05.08.19 4.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.13
05.09.19 4.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.48 6.13
05.10.19 4.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.93
04.11.19 4.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.13
05.12.19 4.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.82 593
05.01.20 4.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.13
05.02.20 4.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.13
05.03.20 4.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.61 5.74
57.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.41 73.11
Precept 30.04.19 23,211.45
31.08.19 23,211.44
31.12.19 23,211.44
69634.33
Fund Transfer in re. PCC grant 15,000.00
Fund Transfer in - capital spend on Community Building 4000.00
Fund Transfer in - VAT reclaimed Allotment Account 43.22
Fund Transfer In - VAT reclaimed Meadow Account 6780.99
Fund Transfer in - Pay for Allotment Hours 235.69
Fund Transfer in - precepted amount - dog bag dispensers 300.00
Fund Transfer in - annual precept 9750.00
Fund Transfer in - work on Warden L 81.00
Fund Transfer in - work on Warden 1150.00
Fund Transfer in - work on Warden 53.90
Fund Transfer in - work on Warden 220.00
Fund Transfer in - work on Warden 225.00
Fund Transfer in - plot rent 28.00
Fund Transfer in - Clerk's Pay - Allotments 169.00
0.00 5,914.59 32,050.99 71.22 0.00
Fund Transfer Out 18/19 VAT reclaim Allotments 43.22
Funds Transfer Out to cover Clerk's Pay (hours plus ers NI) 235.69
Fund Transfer to Meadow 18/19 Vat reclaim 6,780.99
Fund Transfer out PCC grant for community building 15,000.00
Fund Transfer out - capital spend on community building 4000.00
Fund Transfer to Meadow Annual Precept
Fund Transfer out to Treasurer Account (allotment hours)
Fund Transfer out to Meadow Account - dog bag dispensers 300.00
Fund Transfer out to Meadow Account - annual precept 9750.00
Fund Transfer out to Treasurer Account 81.00
Fund Transfer out to Treasurer Account - Morris Inv 1150.00
Fund Transfer out to Treasurer Account - PBS Inv 53.90
Fund Transfer out to Meadow Account - Pr. Gates inv 220.00
Fund Transfer out re information boards 225.00
Fund Transfer out - allotment rent 28.00
169.00

Fund Transfer out - Clerk's pay March plus ers NI




Receipts 2019-20

Total Fund Transfers Out ] 0.00 31902.21 0.00 404.69 1729.90 4000.00
Allotment Rental Income 2019 April 224.00

Allotment Rental Income 2019 April - bank transfer 28.00

18/19 Vat Reclaim 10,316.48 i.s
Sheep Music twds community barn 9,500.00

Allotment rental income May 14.00

Sheep Music twds community barn 900.00

Powys County Council re electric Hereford Street Toilets 170.58

PACDG donation re playground 2,082.47

| Presteigne Carnival twds new Barn 1,000.00

Awards for all Grant (zip wire) 9,766.00 L

Donation - Pinders Circus N 100.00

Donation Sheep Music 75.00

Donation Sheep Music 112.50

Donation Sheep Music ey 2109.28

GashbackiHP®Prnter . - ..o 100.00

Website Income (Jan 15th) 104.00

Website Income (Jan 22nd) 182.00

Allotment Income pid into Treasurer ey 28.00

Allotment Income (Jan 22nd) (NB 1 rent paid via bank transfer from treas and shown under transfers) 28.00

Allotment income (Feb 2020) 28.00

| Website Income (Feb 2020) 169.00

Website Income (March 2020) 52.00

Allotment Income (March 2020) 588.00

Allotment Income (March 2020 - April 2020 Minutes) 56.00

Total Misc Receipts 0.00 22970.53 966.00

Total In 57.73 92604.86 13,796.78 966.00 4.41 73.11
Total Transfers out 31874.21

Total Website Advertising Income £507.00




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL PAYMENTS YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2020

MEADOW ACCOUNT
Approval Date| Chq. No. Name Wkly Insp. | Maintenance|Community Barn|Grass Cutting/ Weed Killing| Misc. VAT Total Notes
17.04.19 100564 |Presteigne Building Supplies 3029.57 605.92| 3635.49
17.04.19 100565|Daniel Davies 80.00 80.00]|0rchard Pruning
17.04.19 100566|N. Close 38.00 40.87 78.87
17.04.19 100567 |Highground Maintenance Ltd 232.43 46.49 278.92
15.05.19 100568 |JRB Enterprises Ltd 343.35 68.67 412.02|dog bag dispensers
15.05.19 100569|Bespoke Glass 383.33 76.67 460.00
15.05.19 100570|Firth Construction Ltd 796.21 159.24 955.45
15.05.19 100571 |CANCELLED 0.00
15.05.19 100572 |Presteigne Building Supplies 38.91 1588.83 325.54| 1953.28
15.05.19 100573|N. Close 47.25 134.99 182.24
15.05.19 100574|CANCELLED 0.00
15.05.19 100575|Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
15.05.19 100576 |Leominster Engineering Ltd 495.00 99.00 594.00
15.05.19 100577 [Purrfect Cat Hire 1791.00 358.00] 2149.00
15.05.19 100578|Hornsey Steels 61.00 12.20 73.20
19.06.19 100579 |cancelled 0.00
19.06.19 100580|Hornsey Steels 14.00 2.80 16.80
19.06.19 100581|CANCELLED - CHEQUE LOST 0.00
19.06.19 100582(SJ Holder Ltd 4977.00 995.40| 5972.40
19.06.19 100583|Hornsey Steels Ltd 255.00 51.00 306.00
19.06.19 100584 |Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
19.06.19 100585|Highground Maintenance Ltd 110.27 22.05 132.32
19.06.19 100586|JRB Enterprises Ltd 98.10 19.62 117.72
19.06.19 100587 | Presteigne Building Supplies 1284.62 7.09] 258.35] 1550.06
19.06.19 100588(N. Close 54.00 64.11 118.11
17.07.19 100589|Firth Construction Ltd 407.87 81.57 489.44
17.07.19 100590(Pegasus Ind Services Ltd 319.23 63.84 383.07
17.07.19 100591|Firth Construction Ltd 350.28 70.06 420.34
17.07.19 100592 |Presteigne Building Supplies 15.27 982.28 199.52| 1197.07
17.07.19 100593 [Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
17.07.19 100594 |Beaumont Electrical Services 1482.80 296.56] 1779.36
17.07.19 100595(N. Close 47.25 172.11 219.36
17.07.19 100596|Jimmy Hughes Services Ltd 750.00 150.00 900.00
17.07.19 Direct Debit| EDF Energy 36.53 1.83 38.36




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL PAYMENTS YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2020

MEADOW ACCOUNT
Approval Date| Chqg. No. Name Wkly Insp. | Maintenance|Community Barn| Grass Cutting/ Weed Killing| Misc. VAT Total Notes
21.08.19 100597|R. Rimington 359.89 47.26 407.15
21.08.19 100598]0. Rimington 268.79 17.75 286.54
21.08.19 100599 |Presteigne Building Supplies 21.51 464.38 97.17 583.06
21.08.19 100600|Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
21.08.19 100601|JA Francis & Sons 722.78 144.55 867.33
21.08.19 100602 |Purrfect Cat Hire 1232.00 246.001 1478.00
21.08.19 Direct DeliWelsh Water 22.16 22.16
21.08.19 100603|N. Close 60.75 148.47 209.22
21.08.19 100604 |Play Inspection Company 165.00 33.00 198.00
18.09.19 100605|JRB Enterprises Ltd 99.55 19.91 119.46
18.09.19 100606 |Seward Precision Laser Ltd 277.29 55.46 332.75
18.09.19 100607 |Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
18.09.19 100608 |Presteigne Building Supplies 165.75 31.15 186.90
18.09.19 100609|R. Rimington 132.27 26.45 158.72
18.09.19 100610|N. Close 40.50 74.24 114.74
18.09.19 100611 |Presteigne Gates Ltd 220.00 44.00 264.00
18.09.19 100612|Purrfect Cat Hire 2367.00 473.00f 2840.00
16.10.19 100613|Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
16.10.19 100614 |Amazon 5.99 5.99
16.10.19 100615|Presteigne Building Supplies 11.40 2.28 13.68
16.10.19 100616 |William Smith Group 245.43 49.09 294.52
16.10.19 100617|N. Close 47.25 50.61 97.86
16.10.19 100618 |Workhouse Gallery 32.10 6.42 38.52
16.10.19 100619|R. Bennett 920.00 920.00
16.10.19 100620|ME Jones Haulage Ltd 166.67 33.33 200.00
16.10.19 Direct Debit |EDF Energy 92.40 4.62 97.02
20.11.19 100621|Highground Maintenance Ltd 110.27 22.05 132.32
20.11.19 100622[Presteigne Building Supplies| 24.79 4.96 29.75
20.11.19 100623 |Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
20.11.19 100624 |JRB Enterprises Ltd 99.55 19.91 119.46
20.11.19 100625|N. Close 60.75 107.98 168.73
20.11.19 100626 |Roy Price 275.00 55.00f 330.00
18.12.19 100627 |Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
18.12.19 100628|CANCELLED | 0.00




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL PAYMENTS YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2020

MEADOW ACCOUNT

Approval Date| Chg. No. Name Wkly Insp. | Maintenance |[Community Barn| Grass Cutting/ Weed Killing| Misc. VAT Total Notes
18.12.19 100629|N. Close 47.25 10.12 57.37
18.12.19 100630|Powys County Council 10.00 10.00]Annual licence
15.01.20 100631 [Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
15.01.20 Direct Debit |EDF Energy 29.63 1.48 31.11
15.01.20 100632|Green Tech 62.10 12.42 74.52|Tree Guards
22.01.20 Direct Debit | WWelsh Water 30.25 30.25
22.01.20 100633 |N. Close 54.00 270.00 324.00
19.02.20 100634 |Presteigne Building Supplies 46.53 9.30 55.83
19.02.20 100635|Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
19.02.20 100636 |JRB Enterprises Ltd 99.55 19.91 119.46
19.02.20 100637 [N. Close 33.75 141.75 175.50
18.03.20 100638 [Highground Maintenance Ltd 247.56 49.51 297.07
18.03.20 100639(N. Close 47.25 6.75 54.00

578.00 2872.78 24429.57 3176.13| 2166.68| 5985.41| 39208.57




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2020

TREASURER ACCOUNT

Approval Date| Chq No. [Name Donation | S.137 m_w_%w el mmmw_o_Mm iher | Publle | Mise | VAT | Total Notes
17.04.19 300426 [Gala Tents 228.30 45.66 273.96 |tent canopy
17.04.19 300427 [Presteigne Little People's Playgroup 500.00 500.00
17.04.19 300428 |Mid Border Arts 1000.00 1000.00 [LGA 1972 5.145
17.04.19 300429 |Judge's Lodging Trust Ltd 1250.00 1250.00 [LGA 1972 s.144
17.04.19 300430 |Presteigne Festival 1000.00 1000.00|LGA 1972 5.145
17.04.19 300431 |Presteigne and Norton Community Support 500.00 500.00 |Local Govt & Rating Act 1997 s.26
17.04.19 300432 |PACDG 250.00 250.00
17.04.19 300433 |East Radnorshire Day Centre 2000.00 2000.00|LGA1976 5.19
17.04.19 300434 |Presteigne Colts Central Fund 300.00 300.00
17.04.19 300435 |Warden Guardian Foundation 250.00 250.00
17.04.19 300436 |Wales Air Ambulance 100.00 100.00
17.04.19 300437 |Presteigne Memorial Hall 1000.00 1000.00|LGA 1972s.133
17.04.19 300438 [Society of Local Council Clerks 220.00 220.00 |Annual Membership
17.04.19 300439 |[One Voice Wales 439.00 439.00 |Annual Membership
17.04.19 Direct Debit |EDF Energy 19.27 0.96 20.23 |Wilson Terrace Toilets
17.04.19 Direct Debit [NEST 122.99 122.99|Pension payment
17.04.19 300440 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76|Salary
17.04.19 300441 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20|Tax etc on above
17.04.19 300442 |T. Lloyd-John 393.20 393.20|Cleaning in March
17.04.19 300443 |N. Close 54.62 16.87 71.49
15.05.19 300444 |Protect Signs 124.12 24.82 148.94 |signage Norton speedwatch
15.05.19 300445 |Executive Retail Ltd 22.49 4.50 26.99
15.05.19 300446 |Presteigne Building Supplies 6.44 1.29 7.73
15.05.19 300447 |Mrs T.A. Price 1455.95 1455.95 |inc additional allotment hours
15.05.19 300448 [HM Revenue & Customs 613.49 613.49
15.05.19 300449 |Mrs T.A. Price 27.88 97.20 125.08
15.05.19 300450 |N. Close 84.37 10.11 94.48
15.05.19 300451 |T. Lloyd-John 636.70 636.70
15.05.19 Direct Debit[NEST 122.99 122.99
15.05.19 300452 (L. Stephens (LRS Auditing) 121.00 121.00|Internal Audit
19.06.19 |Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
19.06.19 Direct Debit |Information Commissioner 35.00 35.00|Annual Registration
19.06.19 300453 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
19.06.19 300454 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20
19.06.19 300455 |Mrs T.A. Price 30.36 30.36|Refund - stamps
19.06.19 300456 |T. Lloyd-John 660.70 660.70
19.06.19 300457 |N. Close 47.24 20.23 67.47
19.06.19 300458 |Presteigne Scouts 200.00 200.00
17.07.19 |Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
17.07.19 300459 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
17.07.19 300460 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20
17.07.19 300461 |T. Lloyd-John 636.70 636.70
17.07.19 300462 |CANCELLED 0.00




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2020

TREASURER ACCOUNT
Approval Date| ChqNo. [Name Donation | S.137 m_w_wx ;w A mm%,_“_mm ol e ] e mies ke | R Notes
17.07.19 300463 |N. Close 53.99 13.48 67.47
17.07.19 300464 |Mrs T.A. Price 47.98 47.98
17.07.19 300465 |Border Janitorial Supplies 70.00 14.00 84.00
17.07.19 Direct Debit|EDF Energy 86.72 4.34 91.06
17.07.19 |Direct Debit|EDF Energy 40.91 2.05 42.96
17.07.19 300466 |Clun Solutions 158.00 158.00 |Annual Service Agreement
17.07.19 300467 |Norton Community Trust 2000.00 2000.00
17.07.19 |Direct Debit|Welsh Water 31.69 31.69
21.08.19 300468 |PHS Group 109.14 21.83 130.97
21.08.19 300469 |Powys County Council 65.00 65.00|Risk Assessment Training
21.08.19 300470 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
21.08.19 300471 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20
21.08.19 300472 |Lyreco 24.33 4.87 29.20
21.08.19 300473 |Playdale 1166.30] 233.26| 1399.56|play equipment
21.08.19  |Direct Debit|Welsh Water 209.63 209.63
21.08.19 300474 |T. Lloyd-John 660.70 660.70
21.08.19 300475 |N. Close 53.98 97.85 151.83
21.08.19 300476 |Came & Company 1041.34 1041.34
21.08.19 |Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
18.09.19 300477 |The Samaritans Brecon & Radnor 100.00 100.00
18.09.19 300478 |Presteigne Guides 100.00 100.00
18.09.19 300479 |Presteigne Brownies 100.00 100.00
18.09.19 300480 |Presteigne Rainbows 100.00 100.00
18.09.19 300481 |[Powys Citizens Advice Bureau 100.00 100.00|LGA 1972 S.142
18.09.19 300482 |Norton Sports Committee 200.00 200.00
18.09.19 300483 |Sheep Music 500.00 500.00
18.09.19 Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
18.09.19 300484 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
18.09.19 300485 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20
18.09.19 300486 |CANCELLED 0.00
18.09.19 300487 |CANCELLED 0.00
18.09.19 300488 |G.R. Morris Ltd 1150.00f 230.00] 1380.00
18.09.19 300489 |Knillco Hardware 15.00 3.00 18.00
18.09.19 300490 |Presteigne Building Supplies 28.98 53.90 16.58 99.46
18.09.19 300491 |T. Lloyd-John 660.70 660.70
18.09.19 300492 |Amazon 8.24 1.65 9.89|Ink
18.09.19 300493 |T. Owens 132.30 132.30 |Expenses to end August
18.09.19 300494 |N. Close 84.36 13.48 97.84
16.10.19 Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
16.10.19 300495 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.56 1312.56
16.10.19 300496 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.40 517.40
- 16.10.19 300497 |Powys County Council 1073.00 1073.00 [Twds Library Service




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2020

g TREASURER ACCOUNT
Approval Date| Chg No. |[Name Donation S.137 M_M_wx% >__,_\_%s«m_ﬂmm mmﬁ”ﬁm 2 »ﬁw,ﬂm_m %mw,_\_w Misc VAT Total Notes
16.10.19 300498 |[One Voice Wales 100.00 100.00|AGM & Conference Clir Wilding
16.10.19 300499 |Lyreco 7.24 1.45 8.69
16.10.19 300500 |[Playdale 4883.00f 976.60f 5859.60
16.10.19 300501 |T. Lloyd-John 636.70 636.70
16.10.19 300502 |N.Close 16.86 13.48 30.34
16.10.19 300503 |HP Uk Ltd 307.50 61.50 369.00 |Replacement printer
16.10.19 300504 |Royal British Legion Poppy Appeal 60.00 60.00|Wreaths
16.10.19 300505 |Powys County Council 105.00 105.00|Bunting Licence Xmas Lights
16.10.19 300506 |Knighton & Presteigne Leg Club 100.00 100.00
16.10.19 |Direct Debit|EDF Energy 32.70 1.64 34.34
16.10.19 Direct Debit|EDF Energy 62.44 3.12 65.56
20.11.19 300507 [Harris Safety Training 160.00 32.00 192.00
20.11.19 300508 [Powell 46 Ltd 200.00 200.00
20.11.19 300509 |Playdale Ltd 1166.30] 233.26| 1399.56 [final payment play panels
20.11.19 300510 |Border Janitorial Supplies 70.00 14.00 84.00
20.11.19 300511 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
20.11.19 300512 [HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20
20.11.19 |Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
20.11.19 300513 |R. Bamford 12.00 12.00|Tree Conference Fee
20.11.19 300514 |Presteigne Youth Project 1000.00 1000.00
20.11.19 300515 |C. Kirkby 12.00 12.00[Tree Conference Fee
20.11.19 300516 |T. Lloyd-John 648.70 648.70
20.11.19 3000517 |PACDG 500.00 500.00 |street cleaning grant
20.11.19 300518 |Norton Community Trust 3000.00 3000.00 [Final instaiment of grant
20.11.19 300519 |N. Close 47.23 13.48 60.71
20.11.19 300520 |Orphans Press Ltd 192.00 192.00 |Website hosting
20.11.19 300521 |Barrington Print 225.00 45.00 270.00
18.12.19 Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
18.12.19 300522 |Bucknell Nurseries 149.17 29.83 179.00
18.12.19 300523 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
18.12.19 300524 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20
18.12.19 300525 |Mrs T.A. Price 23.48 98.35 121.83[Travel expenses and stamps
18.12.19 300526 |Presteigne Building Supplies 25.46 5.09 30.55
18.12.19 300527 |T. Lloyd-John 435.20 435.20
18.12.19 300528 |C. Kirkby 34.80 34.80 |expenses
18.12.19 300529 |XMA Ltd 198.00 39.60 237.60
18.12.19 300530 |[Orphans Press Ltd 84.00 84.00 |training
18.12.19 300531 |CANCELLED 0.00
18.12.19 300532 |N. Close 33.74 13.48 47.22
18.12.19 300533 |Radnorshire Wildlife Trust 150.00 150.00
15.01.20 Direct Debit|[NEST 122.99 122.99
15.01.20 300534 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
15.01.20 300535 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2020

TREASURER ACCOUNT
Approval Date| ChqNo. [Name Donation | s.137 | % e | e e || e e Notes

15.01.20 300536 |CLIRA Ltd 75.00 15.00 90.00
15.01.20 300537 _|R. Bennett (Elan Events) 200.00 200.00
15.01.20 300538 |T. Lloyd-John 417.20 417.20
15.01.20 | Direct Debit| EDF Energy 108.17 5.41 113.58
15.01.20 | Direct Debit|EDF Energy 23.40 1.17 24.57
22.01.20 300539 |N.Close 50.61 13.48 64.09
22.01.20 |Direct Debit |Welsh Water 193.24 193.24
22.01.20  |Direct Debit {Welsh Water 37.00 37.00
22.01.20 300540 |Arrow Plant Hire 194.00 38.80 232.80
19.02.20 Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
19.02.20 300541 |Mrs T.A. Price 1312.76 1312.76
19.02.20 300542 |HM Revenue & Customs 517.20 517.20
19.02.20 300543 [T. Lloyd-John 417.20 417.20
19.02.20 300544 |Arrow Plant Hire 204.00 40.50 244.50
19.02.20 300545 [Wales Audit Office 227.75 227.75
19.02.20 300546 [Orphans Press Ltd 108.00 108.00
19.02.20 300547 [N. Close 26.99 13.48 40.47
18.03.20 Direct Debit|NEST 122.99 122.99
18.03.20 300548 [Mrs T.A. Price 1413.84 1413.84 |inc additional allotment hours
18.03.20 300549 |HM Revenue & Customs 585.12 585.12
18.03.20 300550 {Mrs T.A. Price 50.95 3.30 54.25
18.03.20 300551 [Post Office Ltd 124.32 124.32|stamps
18.03.20 300552 |Old Radnor Community Council 49.50 49.50{cont twds training
18.03.20 300553 |T. Lloyd-John 393.20 393.20
18.03.20 300554 [Border Janitorial Supplies 70.00 14.00 84.00
18.03.20 300555 |N. Close 16.86 10.11 26.97
18.03.20 300556 [Lyreco 42.51 8.50 51.01
18.03.20 300557 |XMA Ltd 81.56 16.31 97.87
18.03.20 300558 |CONNECT 630.00 630.00

7500.00] 9933.00{ 23843.88 132.30 603.51| 2632.13| 8467.94| 11959.76| 2194.89] 67267.41




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS YEAR ENDED 31/03/20

ALLOTMENT ACCOUNT
Approval Date Chqg No. Name Amount VAT Total Description
21.08.19 100033 Pump International 46.74 9.35 56.09|parts
21.08.19 100034 N. Close 33.75 33.75|pump repairs
19.02.20 100035 S. Hall 28.00 28.00|refund of rent
108.49 9.35| 117.84




